Nearburg Producing Co
South Boyd 27 #7
Eddy Co., NM

372
1,182
1,643
2,146
2,614
3,090
3,594
4,098
4,570
5,042
5,404
5,893
6,335
6,809
7,283
7,748
8,180

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

1/4
1
1/4

1
1
1
1-1/4
1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2
2
1-1/2
1-1/2
1/2

~-1/4

DEVIATION REPORT

(2

By: Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this _2lst day of

August

, 1996 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.C;

My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000
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Notary Public for WMidland
County, Texas
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ALICE KEEL
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(@ NOTARY PUBLIC
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