STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

372	1/4
1,182	1
1,643	1/4
2,146	1
2,614	1.
3,090	1.
3,594	1-1/4
4,098	1-1/2
4,570	1-1/2
5,042	1-1/2
5,404	2
5,893	1-1/2
6,335	1-1/2
6,809	1/2
7,283	2
7,748	2
8,180	2-1/4

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>21st</u> day of <u>August</u>, 1996, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Notary Public for Midland

My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000 County, Texas

